
  

REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

FOUNDATION  
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

 

 
 

 
Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions  

Bara Kanthalia (Barrackpore), Post : Sewli Telinipara, P.S. : Titagarh, Kolkata - 700 121, Tel.: 033 2535-3051 / 3052, Fax : 033-2535-3052 

Regd. Office : 88, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 020, E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.co.in 

City Office : 3rd Floor, 60B Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 020, Tel : (+91 33) 2290 0112 / 13 / 14 , Fax No.: 033-2290-0115 

 

Faculty List 2019-20 

Total Faculty = 118, Ph.D = 8 

 

Name ID number 
Vidwan 

Id 
Email Gender Designation 

Date of 

joining 

institution 

Nature of 

appointment 

(temporary/ 

permanent) 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/ 

Ph. D./D.Sc. / 

D.Litt./L.L.D. ) 

and Year of 

obtaining  

Amrita 

Chakraborty 

1-

445068155 
406279 amrita.chakraborti11@gmail Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
02/09/2010 Permanent BSH MA 

Anamika Basu 
1-

736717002 
406199 anu4rup@gmal.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/06/2011 Permanent BSH MA 

Dr. Anindita 

Das 

1-

3640220109 
406377 aninditadas2609@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
15/05/2018 Permanent BSH Ph.D/2019 

Anindya De 
1-

7610661221 
  rimismcw@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/03/2019 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Ankita 

Bhattacharya 

1-

2503131853 
  ankita.sta90@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/09/2015 Permanent BSH MA  

Arabinda 

Chakrabarti 

1-

4641982557 
  arabindachakrabarti@hotmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/06/2018 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Dr. Ashok 

Mondal 

1-

7506857625 
  ashoke.2012@yahoo.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/02/2020 Permanent BSH Ph.D 

Avik Ghosh 

Dastidar 

1-

448333593 
406043 ag.dastidar@yahoo.co.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
18/08/2010 Permanent 

BSH 
M.Sc 

Chandan Das 
1-

451891287 
  chandan_das_mathematica@yahoo.co.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/08/2010 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Chiranjit Roy 
1-

7610661227 
410176 chiranjitbkp592@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
07/08/2019 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

mailto:rerfkolkata@gmail.com
http://www.rerf.co.in/


  

REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

FOUNDATION  
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

 

 
 

 
Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions  

Bara Kanthalia (Barrackpore), Post : Sewli Telinipara, P.S. : Titagarh, Kolkata - 700 121, Tel.: 033 2535-3051 / 3052, Fax : 033-2535-3052 

Regd. Office : 88, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 020, E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.co.in 

City Office : 3rd Floor, 60B Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 020, Tel : (+91 33) 2290 0112 / 13 / 14 , Fax No.: 033-2290-0115 

 

Debarati Ghosh 
1-

4642170268 
406283 debaratighosh0427@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/02/2018 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Dipali Maity 
1-

2197391319 
406921 dipaliadhikarimaity@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
12/11/2013 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Dr. Ashok 

Kumar Shaw 

1-

451891283 
  ashokshaw2001@yahoo.co.in Female 

Associate 

Professor 
14/09/2009 Permanent BSH Ph.D 

Dr. Mahuya 

Das 

1-

3392699413 
  principalrerf@regent.ac.in Female Principal 19/01/2017 Permanent BSH Ph.D 

Dr. Nibedita 

Mukherjea 

1-

443690303 
406454 nibeditam@yahoo.com Male 

Associate 

Professor 
20/04/2010 Permanent BSH Ph.D /2002 

Dr. Rajdeep 

Chakravarty 

1-

443542659 
406460 rajdeep.chakravarty@rediffmail.com Male 

Associate 

Professor 
15/02/2010 Permanent BSH Ph.D /2008 

Dr. Sudip 

Chatterjee 

1-

1607378389 
406518 sudip4734@rediffmail.com Male 

Associate 

Professor 
15/02/2010 Permanent BSH Ph.D /2005 

Jayita Samanta 
1-

7786497101 
  piu.duttasamanta@rediffmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/02/2020 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Kaushik Paul 
1-

2197185669 
  kaushikp@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/01/2012 Permanent BSH MCA 

Kausik Rakshit 
1-

3395002651 
  kausik6726@yahoo.co.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
07/09/2016 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Monalisa Sinha 
1-

7611322243 
  monalisasinha5@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/08/2019 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Nabarun Ghosh 
1-

2503131313 
  nabarunghosh10@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
15/06/2009 Permanent BSH MA 

Piyali Sinha 
1-

2970932439 
406070 piyalis@regent.ac.in  Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
13/07/2013 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Smriti Ghosh 
1-

4642261072 
  smritig@regent.ac.in  Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
17/07/2018 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Solanlki 

Chatterjee 

1-

2969102977 
  solankic@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
06/02/2016 Permanent BSH 

M.Sc 

mailto:rerfkolkata@gmail.com
http://www.rerf.co.in/
mailto:kaushikp@regent.ac.in
mailto:piyalis@regent.ac.in
mailto:smritig@regent.ac.in
mailto:solankic@regent.ac.in


  

REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

FOUNDATION  
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

 

 
 

 
Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions  

Bara Kanthalia (Barrackpore), Post : Sewli Telinipara, P.S. : Titagarh, Kolkata - 700 121, Tel.: 033 2535-3051 / 3052, Fax : 033-2535-3052 

Regd. Office : 88, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 020, E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.co.in 

City Office : 3rd Floor, 60B Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 020, Tel : (+91 33) 2290 0112 / 13 / 14 , Fax No.: 033-2290-0115 

 

Soumini Dolui 
1-

4642170261 
  doluisoumini@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/12/2017 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Soumita Dey 
1-

7506857973 
  saumita.dey3@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/02/2020 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Subhankar Sen 
1-

3650175127 
406282 subhankar.sen04@ymail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/02/2018 Permanent BSH M.Sc 

Ashoke 

Bhattacharya 

1-

7616815178 
  ashokeb@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/08/2019 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Asok Kumar 

Majumdar 

1-

2197838984 
  asokm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/01/2019 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Bipul Goswami 
1-

4641848243 
  bipulg@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
16/02/2018 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Deepa Roy 
1-

7585975779 
  deepar@regent.ac,in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/02/2020 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Dipankar 

Sengupta 

1-

7786005428 
  info.gkcem@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/02/2020 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Ishika Ghosh 
1-

4647524074 
406060 ishika.ghosh13@gmail.com  Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/03/2019 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Jaydeep 

Chowdhury 

1-

2666853168 
  jaydeepc@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
23/07/2015 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Kadunath 

Murmu 

1-

2197838984 
  kadunath2708@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/07/2014 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Kunal Sakar 
1-

4647263925 
  kunalinkolkataa@gmail.com  Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/01/2019 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Labani Nandi 
1-

3615962679 
406088 labanin@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/07/2013 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Minhaj Uddin 

Mallick 

1-

7617550865 
  minhajuddinm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/02/2020 Permanent CE 

M.Tech 

Priyajit Kundu 
1-

7585709028 
  prithagni.10@gmail.com  Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/02/2020 Permanent CE M.Tech 
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Riku Biswas 
1-

2208620249 
  rimismcw@gmail.com  Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/05/2015 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Satabdi Saha 
1-

3387997865 
  satabdis@regent.ac.in  Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/02/2017 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Sayan Maji 
1-

7506857961 
  sayanm345@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/02/2020 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Shouvik Sarkar 
1-

3615962679 
406046 shouvikcivil@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
20/07/2017 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Sintu Shaw 
1-

7585976075 
  sintus@regent.ac.in  Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/02/2020 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Sonali Basak 
1-

7586372641 
  sonalib@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/02/2020 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Sourav Mitra 
1-

4647524599 
  souravm@regent.acin Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/01/2019 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Subhadeep 

Mondal 

1-

3653310305 
405977 subhadeepmondal145@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
10/02/2018 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Sudip 

Chakraborty 

1-

4641848250 
  sudipc@regent.acin Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/06/2017 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Taniya Saha 
1-

7506857967 
  sayanm345@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/02/2020 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Yuvaraj 

Mondal 

1-

2666853816 
406102 yuvaraj.bict@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
28/07/2015 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Amartya Ghosh 
1-

1595147314 
406137 com.amartya@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
27/01/2012 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Arup Mallick 
1-

736717010 
407320 mallick.arup@yahoo>co>in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/08/2011 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Atanu Kumar 

Das 

1-

1553317699 
  atanu.csh@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
10/01/2013 Permanent CSE 

M.Tech 

Debjit Das 
1-

2208620199 
  debjitd@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/02/2016 Permanent CSE M.Tech 
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Gopal Paul 
1-

797212597 
  gopal.paul1983@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
02/01/2011 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Hari Narayan 

Khan 

1-

774938930 
  manik1984@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/01/2012 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Kaustav Sarkar 
1-

9323506831 
  kaustavs@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/08/2013 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Saikat Mondal 
1-

775038276 
  sm0983@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/01/2012 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Subhankar 

Ghosh 

1-

479478091 
407942 subhankar_1980@rediffmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
21/02/2011 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Dipankar 

Biswas 

1-

451484709 
  dipankar_aec@rediffmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
21/01/2011 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Himeli 

Chakraborty 

1-

2197279547 
  himeli2005@yahoo.co.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/07/2013 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Manjuri Biswas 
1-

3401173162 
  manjuri1988biswas@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
17/04/2016 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Milan 

Mazumdar 

1-

4641611504 
  milan73@rediffmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
17/01/2012 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Munmoon 

Chaki 

1-

7607366088 
406107 munmoonc@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/02/2020 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Pulak 

Mazumdar 

1-

445287631 
  pulak.mazumder@gmail.com  Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
23/08/2010 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Soham Mondal 
1-

3401172978 
  sohammondal@hotmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
12/05/2016 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Sukdeb Saha 
1-

2197298802 
405981 sukdebsaha2012@rediffmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/10/2013 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Suparna 

Panchanan 

1-

2197279542 
  suparna_mou2k@yahoo.co.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/07/2013 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Amal 

Bhattacharyya 

1-

1553317671 
  amalbhattacharyya@ymail.com Male 

Associate 

Professor 
10/01/2012 Permanent EE 

ME 
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Arindita Saha 
1-

4642261080 
405989 sahaarindita.91@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
06/07/2018 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Ashmita Guha 

Chowdhury 

1-

1553317951 
406167 ashmitaguha3@gmal.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
26/12/2012 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Bidyut Kumar 

Ghosh 

1-

511312801 
406228 g_bidyut86@yahoo.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/09/2013 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Mrinmoy Das 
1-

9323700676 
405984 mrinmoyd@regent.ac.in  Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
16/02/2018 Permanent EE MTech 

Parikshit 

Kumar Paul 

1-

1553317671 
  saikatn@regent.ac.in  Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/02/2020 Permanent EE ME 

Prabal Kumar 

Basak 

1-

451484701 
406055 prabal_1978@rediffmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
18/01/2011 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Pubali Mitra 

Paul 

1-

737066741 
  pubali.mitra.cu@gmail.com  Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/02/2020 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Saikat Nandy 
1-

1553317951 
  anu4rup@gmal.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/02/2020 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Sandeep 

Chakraborty 

1-

809763462 
406144 sandee.chakraborty@in.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/06/2015 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Sanjib Pal 
1-

737066741 
406054 02sanjib@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
02/08/2011 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Suman 

Adhikary 

1-

809763462 
  sumana@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/02/2020 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Swadhin 

Chakraborty 

1-

448475423 
  swadhinc@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
12/08/2010 Permanent EE M.Tech 

Anukul Sikder 
1-

3615054467 
  anukuls@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/01/2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech 

Arkadeep 

Mondal 

1-

7506163489 
406042 arkadeepm@regent.acin Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
05/12/2019 Permanent EEE M.Tech 

Bikram Saha 
1-

7514944875 
  bikramsaha73@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/12/2019 Permanent EEE 

M.Tech 

Prodip 

Mozumdar 

1-

3615175143 
406041 mozumdarprodip@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/08/2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech 
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Rajalakshmi 

Chandrasekhar 

1-

3615175036 
  crajalakshmi@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
19/07/2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech 

Rajorshi 

Bandyopadhyay 

1-

3640220101 
  rajorshi.aop@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/12/2017 Permanent EEE M.Tech 

Shreyasi 

Sengupta 

1-

2198106394 
406238 shreyashis@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/02/2014 Permanent EEE M.Tech 

Silvi Maji 
1-

7500972954 
406397 silvieedept@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/2/2020 Permanent EEE M.Tech 

Suman Kumar 

Dey 

1-

1553317971 
  tapaidey@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/01/2013 Permanent EEE M.Tech 

Bhupen Kumar 

Nath 

1-

2197339672 
  bhupennath@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
12/02/2014 Permanent MBA MBA 

Dr. Moumita 

Ghosh 

1-

7608468115 
409205 moumitag@regent.ac.in Male 

Associate 

Professor 
21/02/2019 Permanent MBA Ph.D /2015 

Mitra Sen 

Mazumder 

1-

737008412 
  mitrasen@rediffmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
06/11/2011 Permanent MBA MBA 

Sandipa Paul 
1-

3615372693 
  sandipap@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/09/2017 Permanent MBA MBA 

Sanjay Biswas 
1-

3395073341 
  sanjayb@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/12/2016 Permanent MBA MBA 

Suprovat Basu 
1-

1553317825 
406234 suprovatbasu.rerf@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/11/2011 Permanent MBA MBA 

Arijit Ghoshal 
1-

2503131517 
  akp.arijit1987@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/01/2019 Permanent MCA MCA 

Arnab 

Mazumder 

1-

3395047259 
  arnab.mazumder89@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/09/2017 Permanent MCA MCA 

Debjit Das 
1-

3615461713 
  ddebjit.das@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/01/2019 Permanent MCA MCA 

Gopal Ghosh 
1-

3395047259 
  gopalghosh42@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/07/2014 Permanent MCA 

MCA 
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Gunjan 

Mukherjee 

1-

445183553 
  mukherjee.gunjan@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
10/09/2010 Permanent MCA MCA 

Krishna Kanta 

Maity 

1-

7618692971 
  kkant.123@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/02/2018 Permanent MCA MCA 

Pratim Sanyal 
1-

4648433256 
  mtech.pratim@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/01/2019 Permanent MCA M.Tech 

Somnath 

Mukherjee 

1-

3615461713 
410111 somnathm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/07/2015 Permanent MCA MCA 

Sougata Sheet 
1-

4637259282 
  sougata.sheet@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
17/07/2018 Permanent MCA M.Tech 

Surajit Dan 
1-

2503131517 
  surajitjucse@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/07/2014 Permanent MCA MCA 

Amit Banerjee 
1-

2967714407 
  supratik.active@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/12/2017 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Arpan Mandal 
1-

4669260184 
406106 arpan52mandal@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
20/07/2018 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Ashes Rakshit 
1-

4647422472 
  ashesrajendra@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/01/2019 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Debtanu Patra 
1-

7618692977 
406040 debtanup@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/02/2020 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Krishnendu 

Mondal 

1-

445410361 
  deul_ami@rediffmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
06/07/2010 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Nripen 

Pramanik 

1-

445410369 
  nripen_me_ju@yahoo.co.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
03/08/2010 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Puspendu 

Chandra 

Chandra 

1-

9323082448 
406274 chandra18puspendu@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/02/2016 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Rajarshi 

Chakroborty 

1-

445410369 
  rajarshic@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/07/2012 Permanent 

ME 
M.Tech 

Sabyasachi 

Mukherjee 

1-

4637259396 
405990 sabyasachi007mukherjee@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
26/07/2017 Permanent ME M.Tech 

mailto:rerfkolkata@gmail.com
http://www.rerf.co.in/
mailto:rajarshic@regent.ac.in
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Samarendra 

Acharya 

1-

3231204507 
  samarendraacharya2012@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
20/08/2016 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Sk Imran Karim 
1-

4637259289 
  imrankarim100@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/07/2018 Permanent ME M.Tech 
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